Subject

BC Gardens

Cascadia

Gardening Victoria

Naturalist's Guide to the Victoria Region
Pacific Gardener, The

Bulbs

Bulb Expert

Bulbs

Essential Bulbs - 100 best for design and cultivation

Containers

Colorful Hanging Baskets and Other Containers
Container Gardening (1 HC, 1 SC)

Container Gardening Through the Year
Containers

Creating and Planting Garden Troughs
Landscaping with Container Plants

Patios, Balconies & Window Boxes

Window Boxes, Patios and Tubs

Diseases and Pests

Gardener's Guide to Pest Prevention & Control in the Home & Garden

Insect Life

Integrated Pest Management Manual for Landscape Pests in BC

Rodale's Color Handbook of Garden Insects
Weeds of Canada

English Gardens

English Cottage Gardens
English Garden Tradition
English Pleasure Gardens
Latest Country Gardens

Flower Design and Dried Flowers
Decorating with Plants

Dried Flowers, Complete Book of
Dried Flowers

Drying Flowers

Living With Flowers

Living Wreath

Passion for Flowers

Flowers

Annual Encyclopedia

Annuals for Connoisseurs (2 c.)
Celebration of Flowers

Color in Plants and Flowers

Companion Plants and How to Use Them

Author/Publisher

Lovejoy, Ann

Vic Hort Society

Weston, J & Stirling, D., ed.
Willis, A.R.

Hessayon, D.G.
Crockett, James Underwood
Fell, Derek

Evelegh, Tessa
Toogood, Alan
Hillier, Malcolm
President's Choice
Fingerut, Joyce
Wilson, Jim

Evans, Hazel
Hardisty, Robert

Province of BC

Tweedie, Michael

BC Ministry of Environment
Carr, Anna

Frankton, C. and Mulligan, G.A.

Hyams, Edward

Joyce, David

Nichols, Rose Standish
Plumptre, George

Allen, Oliver E.

Conder, Susan

Turner, Kenneth

Rogers, Barbara Radcliffe
Ferguson & Cowan
Colbert, Teddy

Black, Penny

Kilmer, John
Winterrowd, Wayne
Newton, Hardie
Proctor, John & Susan
Philbrick, Helen

Price

$5.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00

$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.00
$3.00



Subject

Country Style Flowers

Essential Annuals - 100 best for design and cultivation
Flower Expert

Flower Gardens & On Gardening

Flowers and Gardens

Gardening for Fragrance

Pocket Encyclopaedia of Cacti in Colour

Rodale's Flower Garden Problem Solver

Spring Flowers (2 c.)

Garden Design

Border Book

Color for Your Winter Yard & Garden

Colour in Your Garden

Complete Guide to Gardening & Landscaping
Gardens for All Seasons

Gardening for Wildlife

Gardening with the New Small Plants

In a Chinese Garden (Dr. Sun Yat-Sen Chinese garden)
Japanese Gardens Today

Landscape Guide for Canadian Homes
Landscape Rejuvenation

Landscaping With Nature

Landscaping with Ornamental Grasses

Living Fences

Milder Garden

National Arboretum Book of Outstanding Garden Plants (2 c.)
New Ontario Naturalized Garden

Peter Seabrook's book of The Garden
Planting Green Roofs and Living Walls
Portfolio of Contemporary Gardens
Residential Landscape Architecture

Small Garden, The

Small Garden Designer's Handbook

Sunset Western Landscaping Book

Ultimate Garden Designer

Wild Gardening

Gardening by the Month

Border in Bloom

Flowers for all Seasons

Four-Season Landscape

Plants for All Seasons

Sunset Western Garden Annual 2004
Weekend Garden Guide

General Gardening
Around the House and in the Garden
Ask the Garden Doctor

Author/Publisher

Hill, Fionna

Murray, Elizabeth
Hessayon, Dr. D.G.
Hobhouse, Penelope
Randolph, Barbara
Taylor, Jane

Lamb, Edgar & Brian
Ball, Jeff, and Liz
Katharine Ferguson et al

Pavord, Anna

Wilson, Helen Van Pelt
Hobhouse, Penelope

Time Life

Kramer, Jack

Merilees, Bill

Allen, Oliver E.

Keswick, Oberlander and Wai
Ishimoto, Tatsuo & Kiyoko
Lefebvre, Daniel & Fisher, Susan
Appleton, Bonnie Lee

Cox, Jeff

Sunset

Tanner, Ogden

Taylor, Jane

Heriteau, J. and Cathey, Dr. H. M.

Johnson, Lorraine
Seabrook, Peter
Dunnett & Kingsbury
Woodhams, Stephen
Booth, Norman
Brookes, John
Strong, Roy

Sunset

Newbury, Tim
Austin, Richard

Lovejoy, Anne
Cox, Jeff & Marilyn
Roth, Susan A.
Lawson, Andrew
Sunset

Roth, Susan A.

Browning, Dominique
Better Homes & Gardens

Price
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$8.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00

$4.00
$3.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$3.00
$5.00



Subject
Bamboos & Grasses
Bedding Plant Expert

Bedding Plants - guide for amateurs and experts (2 c.)

Better Gardening

Dictionary of Horticulture - bottom shelf
Epicurean Gardener

Favorite Garden Tips (1c)

Ferns

Growing Pains

Hortus Third

How Plants Get Their Names

How to Start a Home-Based Landscaping Business
Integrated Garden

Lawn Expert

Mr. Menzies' Garden Legacy

Onward and Upward in the Garden

Ortho's Complete Guide to Successful Gardening
Paths of Desire

Potting Shed

Reluctant Gardener

Roses love garlic

Secret Garden - Dawn to Dusk in the astonishing hidden world of the garden

Sunset New Western Garden Book - bottom shelf
Sunset Western Garden Book - bottom shelf (2)
Waterwise Gardening

Waterwise Gardening

What grows here? 3 vol: (Locations, Problems, Solutions)

Herbs
Herb Gardening
Herb Handbook, The

Houseplants

Creating Style with Houseplants
Flowering House Plants

Gardening Under Lights

Guide to Growing Healthy Houseplants
Methuen Encyclopedia of Houseplants
Miracle Houseplants

Orchids

Growing & Displaying Orchids

Illustrated Encyclopedia of Orchids

Orchid Growing Basics

Orchids: Flowers of Romance and Mystery
Orchids: Their Botany and Culture

Perennials
All about Perennials

Author/Publisher
Ardle, Jon
Hessayon, D.G.
Jones, Carolyn
Fox, Robin Lane

National Gardening Assn

Adams, John
Harris, Marjorie
Cobb, Boughton
Thorpe, Patricia
Liberty et al
Bailey, L.H.

Dell, Owen
Clevely, A.M.
Hessayon, D.G.
Justice, Clive
White, Katharine

Ferguson, Barbara, ed.

Browning, Dominique
Smith, Linda Joan
Shields, Dinah

Riotte, Louise
Bodanis, David

Clark, David, ed.
Williamson, J. ed.
Christopher, Thomas
Sunset

Hole, Jim

Hopkinson, et al
Westland, Pamela

Newdick, Jane

Crockett, James Underwood

Murphy, Wendy B.
Miracle-Gro
Herwig, Rob
Elbert, George A.

Rittershausen, Wilma
Pridgeon, Alec, ed.
Schoser, Gustav
Kramer, Jack
Hawkes, Alex D.

Ortho

Price
$8.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$8.00
$1.00
$6.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$2.00
$12.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$8.00
$2.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

$3.00



Subject

Designing with Perennials
Harrowsmith Perennial Garden
Perennial Encyclopedia
Perennials Gardening Guide
Perennials

Perennials

Perennials

Perennials for American Gardens - A-Z reference guide

Perennials for Your Garden

Pruning
Creating Topiary

Quick and Easy Indoor Topiary - Crafting and decorating

Rhododendrons

Rock Gardens

Alpine & Rock Plants
Alpines in the Open Garden
Rock Gardening

Rock Gardens

Roses

Botanica's Pocket Roses - bottom shelf
Botanica's Roses - bottom shelf

Charm of Old Roses

Growing Good Roses

Heritage of Roses

Miniature Roses

Rose Expert

Roses - 1001 Gardening Questions Answered
Successful Rose Gardening

World's Favorite Roses and how to grow them

Shrubs and Trees

Bonsai

Color Dictionary of Shrubs (2 c)

Conifers For Your Garden (2 c)

Essentials of Bonsai

Growing Shrubs and Trees

Guide to Growing Stunning Trees & shrubs
Heather Family of British Columbia

Hillier Manual of Trees and Shrubs (6th ed.)
Home Gardener's Guide to Trees and Shrubs
Lois Hole's Favorite Trees & Shrubs (2 c)
Shrubs and Decorative Evergreens

Small Trees for Gardens

Taylor's Guide to Shrubs

Author/Publisher

Harper, Pamela

Lima, Patrick

Kilmer, John

Valleau, John

Complete Gardener's Library
Crockett, James Underwood
Time-Life Gardener's Guide

Clausen, R.R. and Ekstrom, N.H.

Bloom, Alan

Lacey, Geralidine
Jones, Chris

Ingwersen, Will

Elliott, Jack

Foster, H. Lincoln
Ferguson, Katharine ed.

Whitecap Books

Raincoast Books

Steen, Nancy

Reddell, Rayford Clayton
Le Rougetel, Hazel
McCann, Sean

Hessayon, Dr. D.G.

Garden Way Publishing
Jimmerson, Douglas editor
Harkness, J.L.

Pike, Dave
Gault, S.Millar
Bloom, Adrian
Shufunotomo
Hahn, Harold
Miracle-Gro
A.F. Szczawinski
Hillier Nurseries
Brimer, John Burton
Hole, Lois
Toogood, Alan
Bonar, Ann
Taylor

Price
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
Free
$4.00
Free

$2.00
$8.00

$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00



Subject
Tree Book
Trees

Vegetables and Fruit

Harrowsmith Salad Garden
Moosewood Restaurant Kitchen Garden
New Vegetable &Herb Expert

Vines and Climbers

Clematis for colour and versatility
Climbing and Wall Plants

Making the Most of Clematis
Vines and Climbers

Water Gardening

Cavendish Encyclopedia of Water Gardens

Guide to Water Gardening
Pools, Ponds, and Waterways
Water Gardens

Wildflowers

Field Guide to the Wild Flowers of Britain and Europe
Lewis Clark's Field Guide to Wild Flowers of Marsh & Waterway in the PNW

Author/Publisher
Parish, Roberta

Crockett, James Underwood

Forsyth, Turid
Hirsch, David
Hessayon, D.G.

Fair, Keith and Carol

Royal Horticultural Society
Evison, Raymond

Barash, Cathy Wilkinson

Swindells, Philip
Clarke, Ethne
Grinstain, Dawn Tucker
Stadelmann

Press, Bob
Clark, Lewis

Price
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$4.00
$2.00

$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00
$3.00



