Subject	Author/Publisher	Price
BC Gardens		
Cascadia	Lovejoy, Ann	\$5.00
Gardening Victoria	Vic Hort Society	\$1.00
Naturalist's Guide to the Victoria Region	Weston, J & Stirling, D., ed.	\$3.00
Pacific Gardener, The	Willis, A.R.	\$1.00
Bulbs		
Bulb Expert	Hessayon, D.G.	\$2.00
Bulbs	Crockett, James Underwood	\$2.00
Essential Bulbs - 100 best for design and cultivation	Fell, Derek	\$2.00
Containers		
Colorful Hanging Baskets and Other Containers	Evelegh, Tessa	\$3.00
Container Gardening (1 HC, 1 SC)	Toogood, Alan	\$2.00
Container Gardening Through the Year	Hillier, Malcolm	\$4.00
Containers	President's Choice	\$1.00
Creating and Planting Garden Troughs	Fingerut, Joyce	\$2.00
Landscaping with Container Plants	Wilson, Jim	\$4.00
Patios, Balconies & Window Boxes	Evans, Hazel	\$1.00
Window Boxes, Patios and Tubs	Hardisty, Robert	\$1.00
Diseases and Pests		
Gardener's Guide to Pest Prevention & Control in the Home & Garden	Province of BC	\$2.00
Insect Life	Tweedie, Michael	\$1.00
Integrated Pest Management Manual for Landscape Pests in BC	BC Ministry of Environment	\$2.00
Rodale's Color Handbook of Garden Insects	Carr, Anna	\$5.00
Weeds of Canada	Frankton, C. and Mulligan, G.A.	\$2.00
English Gardens		
English Cottage Gardens	Hyams, Edward	\$6.00
English Garden Tradition	Joyce, David	\$3.00
English Pleasure Gardens	Nichols, Rose Standish	\$3.00
Latest Country Gardens	Plumptre, George	\$3.00
Flower Design and Dried Flowers		
Decorating with Plants	Allen, Oliver E.	\$2.00
Dried Flowers, Complete Book of	Conder, Susan	\$2.00
Dried Flowers	Turner, Kenneth	\$3.00
Drying Flowers	Rogers, Barbara Radcliffe	\$2.00
Living With Flowers	Ferguson & Cowan	\$3.00
Living Wreath	Colbert, Teddy	\$3.00
Passion for Flowers	Black, Penny	\$2.00
Flowers		
Annual Encyclopedia	Kilmer, John	\$5.00
Annuals for Connoisseurs (2 c.)	Winterrowd, Wayne	\$3.00
Celebration of Flowers	Newton, Hardie	\$5.00
Color in Plants and Flowers	Proctor, John & Susan	\$1.00
Companion Plants and How to Use Them	Philbrick, Helen	\$3.00

Subject	Author/Publisher	Price
Country Style Flowers	Hill, Fionna	\$5.00
Essential Annuals - 100 best for design and cultivation	Murray, Elizabeth	\$3.00
Flower Expert	Hessayon, Dr. D.G.	\$2.00
Flower Gardens & On Gardening	Hobhouse, Penelope	\$8.00
Flowers and Gardens	Randolph, Barbara	\$2.00
Gardening for Fragrance	Taylor, Jane	\$1.00
Pocket Encyclopaedia of Cacti in Colour	Lamb, Edgar & Brian	\$2.00
Rodale's Flower Garden Problem Solver	Ball, Jeff, and Liz	\$3.00
Spring Flowers (2 c.)	Katharine Ferguson et al	\$1.00
Garden Design		
Border Book	Pavord, Anna	\$4.00
Color for Your Winter Yard & Garden	Wilson, Helen Van Pelt	\$3.00
Colour in Your Garden	Hobhouse, Penelope	\$8.00
Complete Guide to Gardening & Landscaping	Time Life	\$8.00
Gardens for All Seasons	Kramer, Jack	\$6.00
Gardening for Wildlife	Merilees, Bill	\$2.00
Gardening with the New Small Plants	Allen, Oliver E.	\$3.00
In a Chinese Garden (Dr. Sun Yat-Sen Chinese garden)	Keswick, Oberlander and Wai	\$3.00
Japanese Gardens Today	Ishimoto, Tatsuo & Kiyoko	\$2.00
Landscape Guide for Canadian Homes	Lefebvre, Daniel & Fisher, Susan	\$2.00
Landscape Rejuvenation	Appleton, Bonnie Lee	\$4.00
Landscaping With Nature	Cox, Jeff	\$4.00
Landscaping with Ornamental Grasses	Sunset	\$2.00
Living Fences	Tanner, Ogden	\$4.00
Milder Garden	Taylor, Jane	\$2.00
National Arboretum Book of Outstanding Garden Plants (2 c.)	Heriteau, J. and Cathey, Dr. H. M.	\$6.00
New Ontario Naturalized Garden	Johnson, Lorraine	\$3.00
Peter Seabrook's book of The Garden	Seabrook, Peter	\$5.00
Planting Green Roofs and Living Walls	Dunnett & Kingsbury	\$8.00
Portfolio of Contemporary Gardens	Woodhams, Stephen	\$5.00
Residential Landscape Architecture	Booth, Norman	\$8.00
Small Garden, The	Brookes, John	\$5.00
Small Garden Designer's Handbook	Strong, Roy	\$3.00
Sunset Western Landscaping Book	Sunset	\$4.00
Ultimate Garden Designer	Newbury, Tim	\$5.00
Wild Gardening	Austin, Richard	\$5.00
Gardening by the Month		
Border in Bloom	Lovejoy, Anne	\$3.00
Flowers for all Seasons	Cox, Jeff & Marilyn	\$3.00
Four-Season Landscape	Roth, Susan A.	\$6.00
Plants for All Seasons	Lawson, Andrew	\$5.00
Sunset Western Garden Annual 2004	Sunset	\$4.00
Weekend Garden Guide	Roth, Susan A.	\$5.00
General Gardening		
Around the House and in the Garden	Browning, Dominique	\$3.00
Ask the Garden Doctor	Better Homes & Gardens	\$5.00

Subject	Author/Publisher	Price
Bamboos & Grasses	Ardle, Jon	\$8.00
Bedding Plant Expert	Hessayon, D.G.	\$3.00
Bedding Plants - guide for amateurs and experts (2 c.)	Jones, Carolyn	\$2.00
Better Gardening	Fox, Robin Lane	\$2.00
Dictionary of Horticulture - bottom shelf	National Gardening Assn	\$5.00
Epicurean Gardener	Adams, John	\$3.00
Favorite Garden Tips (1c)	Harris, Marjorie	\$4.00
Ferns	Cobb, Boughton	\$3.00
Growing Pains	Thorpe, Patricia	\$2.00
Hortus Third	Liberty et al	\$8.00
How Plants Get Their Names	Bailey, L.H.	\$1.00
How to Start a Home-Based Landscaping Business	Dell, Owen	\$6.00
ntegrated Garden	Clevely, A.M.	\$5.00
Lawn Expert	Hessayon, D.G.	\$3.00
Mr. Menzies' Garden Legacy	Justice, Clive	\$3.00
Dnward and Upward in the Garden	White, Katharine	\$2.00
Ortho's Complete Guide to Successful Gardening	Ferguson, Barbara, ed.	\$4.00
Paths of Desire	Browning, Dominique	\$3.00
Potting Shed	Smith, Linda Joan	\$3.00
Reluctant Gardener	Shields, Dinah	\$2.00
Roses love garlic	Riotte, Louise	\$2.00
Secret Garden - Dawn to Dusk in the astonishing hidden world of the garden	Bodanis, David	\$2.00
Sunset New Western Garden Book - bottom shelf	Clark, David, ed.	\$2.00
Sunset Western Garden Book - bottom shelf (2)	Williamson, J. ed.	\$8.00
	Christopher, Thomas	\$3.00
Naterwise Gardening Naterwise Gardening	Sunset	\$3.00
What grows here? 3 vol: (Locations, Problems, Solutions)	Hole, Jim	\$2.00
		\$12.00
Herbs		
Herb Gardening	Hopkinson, et al	\$5.00
Herb Handbook, The	Westland, Pamela	\$5.00
Houseplants		
Creating Style with Houseplants	Newdick, Jane	\$4.00
Flowering House Plants	Crockett, James Underwood	\$2.00
Gardening Under Lights	Murphy, Wendy B.	\$2.00
Guide to Growing Healthy Houseplants	Miracle-Gro	\$4.00
Methuen Encyclopedia of Houseplants	Herwig, Rob	\$4.00
Miracle Houseplants	Elbert, George A.	\$2.00
		<i>\$</i> 2.00
Drchids		
Growing & Displaying Orchids	Rittershausen, Wilma	\$2.00
Ilustrated Encyclopedia of Orchids	Pridgeon, Alec, ed.	\$3.00
Orchid Growing Basics	Schoser, Gustav	\$2.00
Orchids: Flowers of Romance and Mystery	Kramer, Jack	\$3.00
Orchids: Their Botany and Culture	Hawkes, Alex D.	\$2.00
Perennials		·
All about Perennials	Ortho	\$3.00

Harper, Pamela	\$5.00
	\$5.00
Lima, Patrick	\$3.00
Kilmer, John	\$3.00
Valleau, John	\$1.00
Complete Gardener's Library	\$4.00
Crockett, James Underwood	\$2.00
Time-Life Gardener's Guide	Free
Clausen, R.R. and Ekstrom, N.H.	\$4.00
Bloom, Alan	Free
Lacey, Geralidine	\$2.00
Jones, Chris	\$8.00
Ingwersen Will	\$5.00
	\$3.00
	\$3.00
,	\$2.00
	\$1.00
	\$6.00
	\$10.00
	\$5.00
	\$2.00
	\$3.00
	\$2.00
	\$2.00
	\$2.00
	\$3.00
Harkness, J.L.	\$3.00
Dika Dava	¢2.00
	\$3.00 \$5.00
	\$5.00
	\$5.00
	\$4.00
	\$4.00
	\$2.00
	\$5.00
	\$2.00
	\$4.00
	\$2.00
Bonar, Ann Taylor	\$2.00 \$4.00
	Complete Gardener's Library Crockett, James Underwood Time-Life Gardener's Guide Clausen, R.R. and Ekstrom, N.H. Bloom, Alan Lacey, Geralidine

Subject	Author/Publisher	Price
Tree Book	Parish, Roberta	\$2.00
Trees	Crockett, James Underwood	\$2.00
Vegetables and Fruit		
Harrowsmith Salad Garden	Forsyth, Turid	\$3.00
Moosewood Restaurant Kitchen Garden	Hirsch, David	\$4.00
New Vegetable & Herb Expert	Hessayon, D.G.	\$2.00
Vines and Climbers		
Clematis for colour and versatility	Fair, Keith and Carol	\$3.00
Climbing and Wall Plants	Royal Horticultural Society	\$1.00
Making the Most of Clematis	Evison, Raymond	\$4.00
Vines and Climbers	Barash, Cathy Wilkinson	\$4.00
Water Gardening		
Cavendish Encyclopedia of Water Gardens	Swindells, Philip	\$5.00
Guide to Water Gardening	Clarke, Ethne	\$2.00
Pools, Ponds, and Waterways	Grinstain, Dawn Tucker	\$2.00
Water Gardens	Stadelmann	\$1.00
Wildflowers		
Field Guide to the Wild Flowers of Britain and Europe	Press, Bob	\$4.00
Lewis Clark's Field Guide to Wild Flowers of Marsh & Waterway in the PNW	Clark, Lewis	\$3.00